

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2018 Micro
Description: Pavement Repair and Microsurfacing
Location: Weir - Lake to Willard & Lake - Weir to Saginaw Vienna Township
Projects(s): 2018 Micro

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$182,218.12	-5.76%	0.00%
1	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$193,363.28	0.00%	6.11%
2	(07915) American Pavements, Inc.	\$238,678.38	23.43%	30.98%
3	(07091) Strawser Construction Inc.	\$251,494.63	30.06%	38.01%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC		(2) American Pavements, Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	5010021 Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8	1,200	Ft	\$10.00	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00
0002	5067011 _ Micro-Surface, Standard, Modified	29,692	Syd	\$3.56	\$105,703.52	\$3.41	\$101,249.72	\$5.30	\$157,367.60
0003	8110069 Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$375.00	\$750.00
0004	8110231 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	25,450	Ft	\$0.20	\$5,090.00	\$0.22	\$5,599.00	\$0.21	\$5,344.50
0005	8110232 Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	7,373	Ft	\$0.20	\$1,474.60	\$0.22	\$1,622.06	\$0.21	\$1,548.33
0006	8120246 Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	40	Ft	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
0007	8507005 _ Crack Sealing, Lake Road, Special	1.41	Rbmi	\$5,000.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,750.00	\$10,927.50	\$3,500.00	\$4,935.00
0008	8507005 _ Crack Sealing, Weir Road, Special	1	Rbmi	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
0009	8507031 _ Hand Patching, Modified	45	Ton	\$350.00	\$15,750.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
0010	9167031 _ Machine Patching, Modified	175	Ton	\$150.00	\$26,250.00	\$175.00	\$30,625.00	\$172.07	\$30,112.25
0011	9167031 _ Spot Patching, Modified	10	Ton	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$172.07	\$1,720.70
Bid Totals:					\$182,218.12		\$193,363.28		\$238,678.38

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Strawser Construction Inc.		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total				
0001	5010021	1,200	Ft	\$24.00	\$28,800.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 8								
0002	5067011	29,692	Syd	\$4.89	\$145,193.88			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Micro-Surface, Standard, Modified								
0003	8110069	2	Ea	\$445.00	\$890.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Railroad Sym								
0004	8110231	25,450	Ft	\$0.25	\$6,362.50			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White								
0005	8110232	7,373	Ft	\$0.25	\$1,843.25			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow								
0006	8120246	40	Ft	\$10.00	\$400.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp								
0007	8507005	1.41	Rbmi	\$8,000.00	\$11,280.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Crack Sealing, Lake Road, Special								
0008	8507005	1	Rbmi	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Crack Sealing, Weir Road, Special								
0009	8507031	45	Ton	\$240.00	\$10,800.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Hand Patching, Modified								
0010	9167031	175	Ton	\$205.00	\$35,875.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Machine Patching, Modified								
0011	9167031	10	Ton	\$205.00	\$2,050.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_ Spot Patching, Modified								
Bid Totals:				\$251,494.63					